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Customer

143188

Account

2031220000431881

From Date

01 Feb 2025

To Date

30 A{pr 2025

Dear HABIBA YUNAS,

Statement entries for your account are presented below.

HABIBA YUNAS

AB/92

- Reference Narrative Credit Balance
20250201 Opening Balance 6.61
20250220 FT250510KZVZSSP  RC- 6.61 0.00
20250221 FT2505201GXK32 SAL FOR SEP 2021 Miss Habiba 1,963.26 1,963.26
20250221 FT250520YM42D4  RC- 1,103.67 859.59
20250221 FT250520YM42D4  RC- 737.04 122.55
20250221 FT2505201GXK5D  COT Miss Habiba Yunas 19.63 102.92
20250227 FT250580GPCXQV  TXto Wallet 51.00 51.92
20250227 FT25058048QWDJ  TX Fee - 0.5100 GHS 51 51.41
20250228 FT2505911GTDDB  TX to Wallet 50.00 141
20250228 FT250590C2R3YG TX Fee - 0.5000 GHS .50 0.91
20250320 FT250790NJFLSPX  RC- 91 0.00
20250324 FT2508303FTSGL8  SAL FOR MAR 2025 Miss Habiba 1,963.26 1,963.26
17220324 FT250830RDVNSD  RC- 1,109.37 853.89
IlIzliIs FTZZZ22CRDWVNSF RC- 737.04 116.85
IoIzTils STIZTEIIZETTEE® CCT WissHao'oa Yuras 19.63 97.22
B FT230540XFYFM3 TX 1o Wallet 90.00 7.22
22122385 FT250840PRFH1Q  TX Fee - 0.9000 GHS .90 6.32
22250325 FT250840KV1WH TX to Wallet 5.00 1.32
2250325 FT2508409R8Z58B  TX Fee - 0.0500 GHS .05 1.27
20250407 FT2509700RPFZBP  TX to Wallet 1.00 0.27
20250407 FT2509714GM6QC  TX Fee - 0.0100 GHS .01 0.26
20250417 FT251070251YQ8L RC- .26 0.00
20250428 FT2511810NOHVL  SAL FOR APRIL 2025 Miss Habiba 3,267.30 3,267.30
20250428 FT251180089851L  RC- 736.79 2,530.51
20250428 FT251180089851Q RC- 1,110.28 1,420.23
20250428 FT2511809BPKTF TX to Wallet 400.00 1,020.23
20250428 FT25118135KG726 TX Fee - 4.0000 GHS 4.00 1,016.23




—L

Reference Narrative Credit Debit Balance

28 " FT2511806FJDJQY  TX to Wallet 100.00 916.23

,0428 FT2511812JFVD7R  TX Fee - 1.0000 GHS 1.00 915.23

- J250428 FT251180MPDS65  COT Miss Habiba Yunas 32.67 882.56
20250430 FT25120108B6Q2  TXto WaII‘et 50.00 832.56
20250430 FT25120135KCB79  TX Fee - 0.5000 GH5 .50 832.06
20250430 AAACT251207XL2 Disbursed Loan 2,000.00 2,832.06
20250430 AAACT251207XL2  loan Fees 10.00 2,822.06
20250430 TT2512064105104  Chg Withdrawal 2,815.00 7.06
20250430 DC2512001110050  Miscellaneous Debits 5.00 2.06
20250430 Closing Balance 2.06

End of statement.
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